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Name Case Number Item#
ATKINS, BRIANNA 24CR0004 20
BEAN, TARUS TERRELL 24CR0052 638
BOYD, SHAWN LEE 24CR0O014 28
BROWN, DEON KHAWNAND 24CR0O015 29
BROWN, TRAVIS FRANKLIN 23CR0O286 14
BYRD, SAMMIE MACK 24CR0O050 66
CASON, BRANDON CLARK 24CR0017 30
CLEMONS, TRACI NICOLE 24CR0034 53
CLEMONS, TRACI NICOLE 24CR0035 54
COLEMAN, RASHUN 24CR0032 51
COLEMAN, RASHUN 24CR0033 52
DANIEL, TIFFANY GRACE 24CR0O018 K}
DANIELS, DERRICK 24CR0019 34
DANIELS, DERRICK 24CR0020 35
GOLDMAN, MICHAEL DWAYNE 24CR0002 18
GREEN, DANTAVIOUS D 24CR0021 36
GREEN, KINTE LAMONT 24CR0008 24
HALL, BRANDON TROY 24CR0O007 23
HALL, CORY DUANE 24CR0018 32
HALL, CORY DUANE 24CR0046 33
HALL, JOSEPH WILLIAM 23CR0288 15
HALL, RANDY JOSEPH 24CR0O006 22
HEARD, DARIOUS DWAYNE 24CRO0058 74
HILL, LONNIE 21CR0O167 1
HOKE, JOHN REED 24CR0038 55
HOKE, JOHN REED 24CR003% 56
HOLLOWAY, DARION LEITH 23CR0237 7
HUDSONJR, SYLVESTER 23CR0260 8
IVEY, BRITTNEY NICHOLE 24CR0049 65
IVEY, KAREN ANN 23CR0238 16
IVEY, RICO WHEELER 24CR0003 19
IVEY, TIMOTHY RAYMOND 24CR0005 21
JOHNSON, BRIAN LEE 24CR0009 25
JOHNSON, CORINTHIAN LAVEETA 24CR0040 59
JOHNSON, ERIC CHRISTOPHER 23CRO182 6

JOHNSON, TAMIKA LASHAWN 24CR0024 40
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Name

JONES, TOBIAS

KEMP, LACOVIAN RAYTEZ
KEMP, LACOVIAN RAYTEZ
LAND, JUSTIN

LEWIS, VELORA MICHELE
LOWE, CALVIN

MCBRIDE, JARTEZ CORITHIAN
MCCAIN, INDIA

MCCAIN, ORON TYSHAUN
MCCAIN, ORON TYSHAUN
MCCORKLE, JOHN JOSEPH
MCNAIR, CAMERON DECAVEON
MCNAIR, DEONTAE PATRION
MILLER, JAMAL JALIK

MILLER, JAMAL JALIK

MOON, ERIC JESSIE

MOORE, BRANDON ALEXANDER
MOORS, BRADLEE

MOORS, BRADLEE

MURRAY, DONTAVIOUS ANTONIO
NORRIS, CHARLES CLIFTON
NORRIS, CHARLES CLIFTON
PEARSON, FRANK ARTHUR
PINKSTON, MATEO

ROBINSON, ANGELA DENISE
ROPER, JAXON

STARKS, DAQUCR MARQUEIL
STARKS, DAQUOR MARQUEIL
SWINT, CRYSTAL BROCKE
TAYLOR, DAMEKUS RAISHAWN
THOMAS, MICHAEL

TUTT, KEVIN LAMOND

TUTT, KEVIN LEMCND

USRY, MICHAEL BERNARD
VARNEY, LAURAALICE
WALKER, DEQUADREZ

May 10, 2024

{000 AM

Case Number
24CR0022
24CR0023
24CR0024
24CR0O055
24CR0059
24CR0030
24CR0043
24CR0044
24CR0025
24CR0026
24CR0038
24CR0032
23CR0170
23CR0264
24CR0047
24CR0O001
24CR0053
24CRO0M2
24CRO013
24CR0054
24CR0027
24CRO097
24CR0O056
24CR0041
23CR0273
24CR0028
23CR0050
23CR0178
24CR0027
24CR0O042
24CRO057
23CR0270
23CR0269
24CR0051
23CR0172
24CR0032

Cowatrocm

Item#
37
38
39
71
75
47
62
63
41
42
57
48

10
17
68
26
27
70
43

72
60
13
46

45
61
73
12
11

67

49



MCDUFFIE SUPERIOR FELONY ARRAIGNMENTS--SENIOR JUDGE WILLIAM WCOODRUM JR

May 10, 2024 C,O r 4 VGOUVI A_
{ OL00 am
Name Case Number Itemi#
WHITE, DENNIS 24CR0038 58
WILLIAMS, TEYICEAZNIA 24CR0032 50

YOUNGJR, PERRY 24CR0O048 64
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21CRO167 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. LONNIE HILL
Filing Date: 7/28/2021
Count 1.) THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY 8/17/2017
Count 2.) THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY 8/21/2017
Count 3.) THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY 8/1712017
Count 4.) THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY 81712017
Attomey
District Attomey MEGAN ADAMS
Attormey for Defendant JED ATEN
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
HAMPTON, BETTY $20,000.00
HAMPTON, BETTY $0.00
23CR0O050 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DAQUOR MARQUEIL STARKS
Filing Date: 2/23/2023
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT, FAMILY VIOLENCE 11/29/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN
District Attomey MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
BUTLER, LOUVENIA $5,000.00
23CR0178 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DAQUOR MARQUEIL STARKS
Filing Date: 8/15/2023
Count 1.) OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICER 12/10/2022
Count 2.) DISORDERLY CONDUCT 12/10/2022
Count 3.) VIOLATING FAMILY VIOLENCE ORDER 12/10/2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN ND AMT BOND DATE
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May 10, 2024
4} 23CR0170 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DEONTAE PATRION MCNAIR
Filing Date: 8/15/2023
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 11/26/2022
Count 2.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 11/26/2022
FELONY
Attormey
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN
d ., BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
ald
5.) 23CR0172 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. LAURA ALICE VARNEY
Filing Date: 8/15/2023
Count 1.} BURGLARY 1ST DEGREE 6/20/2022
Count 2.} BURGLARY 1ST DEGREE 6/20/2022
Count 3.} CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY IN THE 6/20/2022
SECOND DEGREE
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
OWN RECOGNIZANCE BOND, $0.00
6.) 23CR0O182 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ERIC CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON
Filing Date: 8/15/2023
Count 1.) CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY IN THE 1/21/2020
SECOND DEGREE
Count 2.) CRIMINAL TRESPASS 1/21/2020
Attorney .
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
Attomey for Defendant JED ATEN
. . BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
\_\ A¥AY
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MCDUFFIE SUPERIOR FELONY ARRAIGNMENTS--SENIOR JUDGE WILLIAM WOODRUM JR

May 10, 2024
7.) 23CR0237 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DARION LEITH HOLLOWAY
Filing Date: 9/27/2023
Count 1.) THEFT BY TAKING MOTOR VEHICLE 6/5/2023
Attorney
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
CoDefendant: JESSICA NICOLE SANDERS
8) 23CR0260 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. SYLVESTER HUDSON JR
Filing Date: 12/11/2023
Count 1.) VGCSA (COUNTERFEIT SUBSTANCE) 6/10/2023
Count 2.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 6/10/2023
FELONY
Count 3.) POSS OF DRUG RELATED OBJECT 6/10/2023
Attorney
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
Attorney for Defendant C WILLIAM DASHER
BONDSMAN BOND AMT DATE
ANYTIME BAIL BONDING, $6,250.00
9.) 23CR0264 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JAMAL JALIK MILLER
Filing Date: 12/11/2023
Count 1.) OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICER 10/4/2023
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
ND AM BOND DATE

Crison- (o (Caw Szete )
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May 10, 2024
10.) 24CR0O047 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JAMAL JALIK MILLER
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF COCAINE 8/20/2023
Count 2.} FLEEING OR ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE A POLICE 8/20/2023
CFFICER
Count 3.) OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICER B8/20/2023

Attorney
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN

District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD

Prist- lotbue Stade o

11.) 23CR0269 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. KEVIN LEMOND TUTT
Filing Date: 12/11/2023
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT, FAMILY VIOLENCE 3/16/2023
Count 2.) CRUELTY TO CHILDREN THIRD DEGREE 3/16/2023
Count 3.) CRIMINAL TRESPASS FAMILY VIOLENCE 3/16/2023
Attorney
District Attorney ALl RITCH
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
OWN RECOGNIZANCE BOND, $0.00
12)) 23CR0O270 STATE OF GECRGIA vs. KEVIN LAMOND TUTT
Filing Date: 12/11/2023
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT, FAMILY VIOLENCE 6/24/2023
Attomey
District Attorney ALl RITCH
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
OWN RECOGNIZANCE BOND, £0.00
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May 10, 2024
13.) 23CR0273 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ANGELA DENISE ROBINSON
Filing Date: 12/11/2023
Count 1.} TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS 10/13/2023
Count 2.} POSS OF MARIJUANA WITH INTENT TO 10/13/2023
DISTRIBUTE
Count 3.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 10/13/2023
FELONY
Attorne
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
Attorney for Defendant VICTOR MIRELES
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
ROBINSON, KYIDANECIA $212,500.00
CoDefendant: KENTAVIOUS DEONTA BROWN
CoDefendant: SPENCER R MOCRE JR
CoDefendant: KAYLAH LISENBY
14.) 23CR0286 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TRAVIS FRANKLIN BROWN
Filing Date: 12/15/2023
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE 1112/2022
Count 2.} DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 1112/2022
Count 3.} DRIVING ON SUSPENDED REVOKED OR 11/12/2022
CANCELLED REGISTRATION
Attormey
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
BROWN, CHARLOTTE DIANNE $6,150.00
15.) 23CR02838 STATE OF GECRGIA vs. JOSEPH WILLIAM HALL
Filing Date: 12/20/2023
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE 7/1/2021
Atiorney
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
Attorney for Defendant LUCY JACKSON BELL
BONDSMAN BOND AMT EOND DATE
ANYTIME BAIL BONDING, . $4,050.00

CoDefendant. KAREN ANN IVEY
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May 10, 2024

16.) 23CRO288 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. KAREN ANN IVEY
Filing Date: 12/20/2023
Count 1.} POSSESSION CF METHAMPHETAMINE 7/1/2021
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS

BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
CoDefendant: JOSEPH WILLIAM HALL

17.) 24CR0001 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ERIC JESSIE MOON
Filing Date: 1/2/2024

Count 1.) POSS OF METHAMPHETAMINE WITH INTENT TO 8/10/2022
DISTR

Count 2.) POSS CF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 8/10/2022
FELONY

Count 3.) PCSS OF DRUG RELATED OBJECT 8/10/2022
Attorney
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD

Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN

BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
DOLLAR, CHARLES WILLARD $31,050.00
18.) 24CRO0D02 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. MICHAEL DWAYNE GOLDMAN
Filing Date: 1/2/2024
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE 5/29/2022
Count 2.) IMPROPER USE OF CENTRAL LANE 5/29/2022
Attorne

Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD

BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
PRICE, SANDRA $3,700.00
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May 10, 2024
19.) 24CR0003 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. RICO WHEELER IVEY
Filing Date: 1/2/2024
Count 1.} FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD FRAUD 8/8/2023
Attorney
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
ANYTIME BAIL BONDING, $3,000.00
20.) 24CR0004 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. BRIANNA ATKINS
Filing Date: 1/2/2024
Count 1.) THEFT BY TAKING 8/17/2023
Attomey
District Atomey TERRY L LLOYD
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
OWN RECOGNIZANCE BOND, $0.00
21.) 24CR0005 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TIMOTHY RAYMOND IVEY
Filing Date: 1/2/2024
Count 1.} POSSESSION OF A CONTRCOLLED SUBSTANCE 7/22/2022
Count 2.} POSS OF DRUG RELATED OBJECT 7122{2022
Count 3.} DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 7/22{2022
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
ANYTIME BAIL BONDING, $3,950.00
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May 10, 2024
22) 24CR0006 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. RANDY JOSEPH HALL
Filing Date: 1/2/2024
Count 1.} POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE 3/30/2022
Count 2.} OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICER 3/30/2022
Attorne
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
OWN RECOGNIZANCE BOND, $0.00
23.) 24CR0007 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. BRANDON TROY HALL
Filing Date: 1/2/2024
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF ACONTROLLED SUBSTANCE 8/27/2022
Count 2.) OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICER 9/27/2022
Attorne
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
24.) 24CRO008 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. KINTE LAMONT GREEN
Filing Date: 1/2/2024
Count 1.} POSSESSION FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON 8/20/2023
Count 2.} SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOLENCE 8/20/2023
Aftomey
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
ANYTIME BAIL BONDING, $7,100.00

O

aal
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May 10, 2024
25.) 24CR0009 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. BRIAN LEE JOHNSON
Filing Date: 1/2/2024

Count 1.} POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE 5/29/2022
Count 2.} FLEEING OR ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE A POLICE 5/25/2022
OFFICER

Count 3.) DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR 5/29/2022
REVOKED

Count 4. POSS OF DRUG RELATED OBJECT 5/29/2022

Attorney
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN

District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD

26.) 24CR0012 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. BRADLEE MOORS
Filing Date: 2/6/2024
Count 1.) POSS OF MARIJUANA WITH INTENT TO 10/24/2023
DISTRIBUTE
Count 2.) FLEEING/ATTEMPTING ELUDE AN OFFICER 10/24/2023
Attorney
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
. ; BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
Joal
27.) 24CR0013 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. BRADLEE MOORS
Filing Date: 2/6/2024
Count 1.) POSS OF MARIJUANA WITH INTENT TO 2/23/2023
DISTRIBUTE
Count 2.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION COF A 2/23/2023
FELONY
Count 3.) POSS OF MARIJUANA WITH INTENT TO 2/23/2023
DISTRIBUTE
Count 4.) POSS OF A SCHEDULE | CONTROLLED SUBST 2/23/2023
WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE
Attorney
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE

Jail

Page ¢
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MCDUFFIE SUPERIOR FELONY ARRAIGNMENTS--SENIOR JUDGE WILLIAM WOODRUM JR

May 10, 2024

24CR0014 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. SHAWN LEE BOYD
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF COCAINE 7/25/2022
Atforney
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS

BOND AMY  BOND DATE

Priscn- lugten Co €T

29)

24CR0015 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DEON KHAWNAND BROWN
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS DEVICE 9/21/2023
BY INMATE
Altorne

District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN

R BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
@I\
30.) 24CR0017 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. BRANDON CLARK CASON
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.} EXPLOITATION AND INTIMIDATION OF DISABLE 9/18/2023
ADULT, ELDER PERSON OR RESIDENT
Count 2.) THEFT BY TAKING 9/18/2023
Attome

ol

Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE

Page 10.



MCDUFFIE SUPERIOR FELONY ARRAIGNMENTS--SENIOR JUDGE WILLIAM WOODRUM JR

May 10, 2024
31) 24CR0O018 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TIFFANY GRACE DANIEL
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) BURGLARY 18T DEGREE 8/26/2023
Count 2.} CRIMINAL ATTEMPT TO COMMIT A FELONY 8/29/2023
Count 3.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE 8/29/2023
Count 4.} POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 8/29/2023
FELONY
Count 5.) POSS OF DRUG RELATED COBJECT 8/29/2023
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
j . | CoDefendant: CORY DUANE HALL
32.) 24CR0O018 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CORY DUANE HALL
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) BURGLARY 15T DEGREE 8/26/2023
Count 2.) CRIMINAL ATTEMPT TO COMMIT A FELONY 8/29/2023
Count 3.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE 8/29/2023
Count 4.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 8/29/2023
FELONY
Count 5.) POSS OF DRUG RELATED OBJECT 8/29/2023
Aftorney
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
N \ CoDefendant: TIFFANY GRACE DANIEL
SO
33.) 24CR0046 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CORY DUANE HALL
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) POSSESSION FIREARM BY FIRST OFFENDER 8/29/2023
PROBATIONER
Aftorney
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
Attorney for Defendant VICTOR MIRELES
BOND DATE

SYOT - —
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May 10, 2024
34.) 24CR0019 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DERRICK DANIELS
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.} TRAFFICKING METHAMPHETAMINE OR 2/3/2022
AMPHETAMINE
Count 2.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 2/3/2022
FELONY
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant VICTOR MIRELES
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
WILSON, SAMMIE LEE $50,000.00
WILSON, ELEANOR V $50,000.00
35.) 24CR0020 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DERRICK DANIELS
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) POSSESSION FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON 2/3/2022
Count 2,) POSSESSION FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON 2/3/2022
Attorney
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
Attorney for Defendant VICTOR MIRELES
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
WILSON, SAMMIE $50,000.00
WILSON, ELEANOR V $50,000.00
36.) 24CR0021 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DANTAVIOUS D GREEN
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) TRAFFICKING IN COCAINE 9/17/2023
Count 2.} TRAFFICKING METHAMPHETAMINE OR 9/17/2023
AMPHETAMINE
Count 3.) POSS OF MARIJUANA WITH INTENT TO 9/17/2023
DISTRIBUTE
Count 4.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 9/17/2023
FELONY
Count 5.} POSS OF DRUG RELATED OBJECT 9/17/2023
Altorney
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
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MCDUFFIE SUPERIOR FELONY ARRAIGNMENTS--SENIOR JUDGE WILLIAM WOODRUM JR

May 10, 2024
37) 24CR0022 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TOBIAS JONES
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.} CRUELTY TO CHILDREN IN 1ST DEGREE 12/10/2023
Count 2.} SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOLENCE 12/10/2023
Altorney
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
CARTLEDGE, MILDRED $9,000.00
38.) 24CR0023 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. LACOVIAN RAYTEZ KEMP
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.} POSS OF COCAINE WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE 3/17/2022
Count 2.) POSS OF METHAMPHETAMINE WITH INTENT TG 3M17/2022
DISTR
Count 3.} POSS OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE W/INTENT 3/17/2022
TO DISTRIBUTE
Count 4.} POSS OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE W/INTENT 3/17/2022
TO DISTRIBUTE
Count 5.} FLEEING/ATTEMPTING ELUDE AN OFFICER FOR 31712022
FELONY
Altomey
Attomey for Defendant JED ATEN
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
_ . BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
Q.oad
39.) 24CR0024 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. LACOVIAN RAYTEZ KEMP
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) POSS OF MARIJUANA WITH INTENT TO 1/18/2023
DISTRIBUTE
Count 2.} CROSSING THE GUARD LINES WITH DRUGS 1/18/2023
Count 3.} FURNISHING PROHIBITED ITEMS TC INMATES 1/18/2023
Attorney

District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN

BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
CoDefendant: TAMIKA LASHAWN JOHNSON

Q o
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MCDUFFIE SUPERIOR FELONY ARRAIGNMENTS--SENIOR JUDGE WILLIAM WOODRUM JR

May 10, 2024
40.) 24CR0024 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TAMIKA LASHAWN JOHNSON
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) POSS OF MARIJUANA WITH INTENT TO 1/18/2023
DISTRIBUTE
Count 2.) CROSSING THE GUARD LINES WITH DRUGS 1/18/2023
Count 3.) FURNISHING PROHIBITED ITEMS TO INMATES 1118/2023
Attorney
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
SMITH, DERRICK $18,000.00
SMITH, SHUMEKIA $18,000.00
CoDefendant: LACOVIAN RAYTEZ KEMP
41) 24CR0025 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ORON TYSHAUN MCCAIN
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.} CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY IN THE 8/19/2023
SECOND DEGREE
Count 2.) THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY 8/23/2023
Count 3.) DISCHARGE OF GUN/PISTOL NEAR PUBLIC 8/19/2023
HIGHWAY/STREET
Attorney
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
~ BONDSMAN BOND AMT ND DATE
Cloon- WAL DL State v
42) 24CR0026 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ORON TYSHAUN MCCAIN
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) POSSESSION FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON 8/19/2023

Attorney
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD

‘ BONDSMAN
?\ﬁ%on- Wirleoyd, Stmfe /
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43)) 24CR0027 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CHARLES CLIFTON NORRIS
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.} POSS OF METHAMPHETAMINE WITH INTENT TO 1/31/2022
DISTR
Count 2.} POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 1/31/2022
FELONY
Count 3.} POSS OF DRUG RELATED OBJECT 1/31/2022
Attorney
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
BERRY, RYAN ANDREW $83,050.00
CoDefendant: CRYSTAL BROCKE SWINT
44)) 24CRO097 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CHARLES CLIFTON NORRIS
Filing Date: 3/11/2024
Count 1.} POSSESSION FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON 1/31/2022
Count 2.} POSSESSION FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON 1/31/2022
Attorney
District Attomey MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
BERRY, RYAN ANDREW $5,000.00
45.) 24CR0O027 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CRYSTAL BROOKE SWINT
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.} POSS OF METHAMPHETAMINE WITH INTENT TO 113172022
DISTR
Count 2.} POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 1/31/2022
FELONY
Count 3.} POSS OF DRUG RELATED OBJECT 1/31/2022
Altomey
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
REESE, KENNETH $30,000.00
REESE, VICKY $30,000.00

CoDefendant; CHARLES CLIFTON NORRIS
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MCDUFFIE SUPERIOR FELONY ARRAIGNMENTS--SENIOR JUDGE WILLIAM WOODRUM JR

May 10, 2024
46.) 24CR0028 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JAXON ROPER
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED SEXUAL BATTERY 10/25/2022
Count 2.) CHILD MOLESTATION 10/25/2022
Count 3.) CHILD MOLESTATION 10/25/2022
Attorney
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
Attorney for Defendant CARYN LOBDELL
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
NDC
47} 24CR0CO030 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CALVIN LOWE
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT, FAMILY VIOLENCE 1/1/2024
Attorney
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
BONDSMAN BOND ANMT BOND DATE
LOWE, PATRICIAA $15,000.00
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MCDUFFIE SUPERIOR FELONY ARRAIGNMENTS--SENIOR JUDGE WILLIAM WOODRUM JR

May 10, 2024

24CR0032 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CAMERON DECAVEON MCNAIR
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) MALICE MURDER
Count 2.) FELONY MURDER
Count 3.) FELONY MURDER

Count 4.) VIOLATION OF STREET GANG TERRORISM AND
PREVENTION ACT

Count 5.) VIOLATION OF STREET GANG TERRORISM AND
PREVENTION ACT

Count 6.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
Count 7.} AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
Count 8.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
Count 9.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
Count 10.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

Count 11.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A
FELONY

Count 12.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSICN COF A
FELONY

Count 13.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A
FELONY

Count 14.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSICN OF A
FELONY

Count 15.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSICN OF A
FELONY

Count 16.) POSSESSION OF HANDGUN BY PERSON UNDER
THE AGE OF 18 YEARS

Altorney
Attorney for Defendant CARYN LOBDELL

District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS

BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
CoDefendant;: DEQUADREZ WALKER

CoDefendant, RADARIUS COLEMAN
CoDefendant; RASHUN COLEMAN
CoDefendant. TEYICEAZNIA WILLIAMS

\

11/14/2023
11/14/2023
1111412023
11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023

©
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MCDUFFIE SUPERIOR FELONY ARRAIGNMENTS--SENIOR JUDGE WILLIAM WOODRUM JR

May 10, 2024
49) 24CR0032 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DEQUADREZ WALKER
Filing Date: 2/20/2024

Count 1.} MALICE MURDER 11/14/2023
Count 2.} FELONY MURDER 11/14/2023
Count 3.} FELONY MURDER 11/14/2023
Count 4.} VIOLATION OF STREET GANG TERRORISM AND 11/14/2023
PREVENTION ACT

Count 5.} VIOLATION OF STREET GANG TERRORISM AND 11/14/2023
PREVENTION ACT

Count 6.} AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 11/14/2023
Count 7.} AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 11/14/2023
Count 8.} AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 11/14/2023
Count 9.} AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 11/14/2023
Count 10.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 11/14/2023
Count 11.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 11/14/2023
FELONY

Count 12.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 11/114/2023
FELONY

Count 13.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 11/14/2023
FELONY

Count 14.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 11/114/2023
FELONY

Count 15.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 11/14/2023
FELONY

Attorney
Attorney for Defendant KELLY L TURNER

District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS

BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
CoDefendant: CAMERON DECAVEON MCNAIR

CoDefendant: RADARIUS COLEMAN
CoDefendant: RASHUN COLEMAN
CoDefendant: TEYICEAZNIA WILLIAMS

\X‘Dc/
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MCDUFFIE SUPERIOR FELONY ARRAIGNMENTS--SENIOR JUDGE WILLIAM WOODRUM JR

May 10, 2024
50.) 24CR0032 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TEYICEAZNIA WILLIAMS
Filing Date: 2/20/2024

Count 1.) MALICE MURDER 11/14/2023
Count 2.) FELONY MURDER 11/14/2023
Count 3.) FELONY MURDER 11/14/2023
Count 4.} VIOLATION OF STREET GANG TERRORISM AND 11/14/2023
PREVENTION ACT

Count 5.) VIOLATION OF STREET GANG TERRORISM AND 11/14/2023
PREVENTION ACT

Count 6.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 11/14/2023
Count 7.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 11/14/2023
Count 8.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 11/14/2023
Count 9.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 11/14/2023
Count 10.} AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 11/14/2023
Count 11.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 11/14/2023
FELONY

Count 12.} POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 11/14/2023
FELONY

Count 13.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 11/14/2023
FELONY

Count 14.} POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 11/14/2023
FELCONY

Count 15.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 11/14/2023
FELONY

Atlorney
Attorney for Defendant VICTOR MIRELES

District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS

BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
CoDefendant; DEQUADREZ WALKER

CoDefendant: CAMERON DECAVEON MCNAIR
CoDefendant: RADARIUS COLEMAN
CoDefendant: RASHUN COLEMAN

X

Page 19



51.)

MCDUFFIE SUPERIOR FELONY ARRAIGNMENTS-~-SENIOR JUDGE WILLIAM WOODRUM JR

May 10, 2024

24CR0032 STATE OF GEOQRGIA vs. RASHUN COLEMAN
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.} MALICE MURDER
Count 2.} FELONY MURDER
Count 3.} FELONY MURDER

Count 4.) VIOLATION OF STREET GANG TERRORISM AND
PREVENT{ON ACT

Count 5.) VIOLATION OF STREET GANG TERRCRISM AND
PREVENTION ACT

Count 6.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
Count 7.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
Count 8.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
Count 9.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
Count 10.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

Count 11.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A
FELONY

Count 12.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION QOF A
FELONY

Count 13.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A
FELONY

Count 14.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A
FELONY

Count 15.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A
FELONY

Count 16.) POSSESSION OF HANDGUN BY PERSON UNDER
THE AGE OF 18 YEARS

Attomey
Attorney for Defendant JOHN M B LEWIS IV

District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS

BONDSMAN BOND AMT EOND DATE
CoDefendant: DEQUADREZ WALKER

CoDefendant: CAMERON DECAVEON MCNAIR
CoDefendant: RADARIUS COLEMAN
CoDefendant: TEYICEAZNIA WILLIAMS

NS

11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023

1171412023
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MCDUFFIE SUPERIOR FELONY ARRAIGNMENTS--SENIOR JUDGE WILLIAM WOODRUM JR

May 10, 2024
52.} 24CR0033 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. RASHUN COLEMAN
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) MALICE MURDER 6/3/2023
Count 2.) FELONY MURDER 6/4/2023
Count 3.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 6/3/2023
Count 4.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 6/3/2023
FELONY
Aftorney
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
Attorney for Defendant JOHN M B LEWIS |V
\-I.II/B_QN.D_SMAE BOND AMT BOND DATE
{~
53.) 24CR0034 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TRACI NICOLE CLEMONS
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED ASSALULT, FAMILY VIOLENCE 71712023
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
. BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
(v) and
54.) 24CRO0035 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TRACI NICOLE CLEMONS
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) UNLAWFUL ACTS OF VIOLENCE IN A PENAL 11172024
INSTITUTUTION

Attorney
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN

District Attorney ALI RITCH
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
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MCDUFFIE SUPERIOR FELONY ARRAIGNMENTS--SENIOR JUDGE WILLIAM WOODRUM JR

May 10, 2024
55.) 24CR0038 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JOHN REED HOKE
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 2.} POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE Il CONTROLLED 6/3/2022
SUBSTANCE
Count 3.} POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 6/3/2022
FELONY
Count 4.) THEFT BY TAKING 6/3/2022
Count 5.) CRIMINAL TRESPASS 6/3/2022
Count 7.) POSS OF DRUG RELATED OBJECT 6/3/2022
Attorney
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
ANYTIME BAIL BONDING, $14,650.00
CoDefendant: JOHN JOSEPH MCCORKLE
CoDefendant: DENNIS WHITE
56.) 24CR0039 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JOHN REED HOKE
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) POSSESSION FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON 6/3/2022
Count 2.) POSSESSION FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON 6/3/2022
Aftorne
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
ANYTIME BAIL BONDING, $14,650.00
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MCDUFFIE SUPERICR FELONY ARRAIGNMENTS--SENIOR JUDGE WILLIAM WOODRUM JR

May 10, 2024
57.) 24CR0O038 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JOHN JOSEPH MCCORKLE
Filing Date: 2/20/2024

Count 2.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE Il CONTROLLED 6/3/2022
SUBSTANCE
Count 3.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 6/3/2022
FELONY
Count 4.) THEFT BY TAKING 6/3/2022
Count 5.} CRIMINAL TRESPASS 6/3/2022

Attorney

Attorney for Defendant JOHN M B LEWIS IV

District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS

BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE

OWN RECOGNIZANCE BOND, $0.00

CoDefendant: DENNIS WHITE

CoDefendant: JOHN REED HOKE

58.) 24CR0038 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DENNIS WHITE
Filing Date: 2/20/2024

Count 1.} POSS OF METHAMPHETAMINE WITH INTENT TO 6/3/2022
DISTR
Count 2.} POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE Il CONTROLLED 6/3/2022
SUBSTANCE
Count 3.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 6/3/2022
FELONY
Count 4.) THEFT BY TAKING 6/3/2022
Count 5.} CRIMINAL TRESPASS 6/3/2022
Count 6.) POSS OF DRUG RELATED OBJECT 6/3/2022

Altomey

Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN

District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS

BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE

ANYTIME BAIL BONDING, $10,000.00

CoDefendant: JOHN JOSEPH MCCORKLE
CoDefendant: JOHN REED HOKE
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MCDUFFIE SUPERIOR FELONY ARRAIGNMENTS--SENIOR JUDGE WILLIAM WOODRUM JR

May 10, 2024
59.) 24CRO040 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CORINTHIAN LAVEETA JOHNSON
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY IN THE 11/23/2023
SECOND DEGREE
Count 2.) CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY IN THE 11/23/2023
SECOND DEGREE
Aftorney
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
GLADMON, GREGORY $5,000.00
60.) 24CR0041 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. MATEO PINKSTON
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) POSSESSION FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON 9/8/2023
Attorne
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN
District Atormey MEGAN ADAMS
BOND AMT BOND DATE
Plisone s son = Stk (o (T
61.) 24CR0042 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DAMEKUS RAISHAWN TAYLOR
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) POSS COF MARIJUANA WITH INTENT TO 4/13/2022
DISTRIBUTE
Count 2.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 4/13/2022
FELONY
Count 3.) POSS OF DRUG RELATED OBJECT 4/13/2022
Attormey
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
HILL, JAMES $13,550.00
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MCDUFFIE SUPERIOR FELONY ARRAIGNMENTS--SENIOR JUDGE WILLIAM WOODRUM JR

May 10, 2024
62.) 24CR0043 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JARTEZ CORITHIAN MCBRIDE
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.} AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 9/15/2023
Count 2.} AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 9/15/2023
Count 3.) FALSE IMPRISONMENT 9/15/2023
Count 4.) BURGLARY 1ST DEGREE 9/15/2023
Count 5.) TERRORISTIC THREATS 9/15/2023
Count 6.) BATTERY 9/15/2023
Count 7.) CRUELTY TO CHILDREN THIRD DEGREE 9/15/2023
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant VICTOR MIRELES
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
Joal
63.) 24CR0044 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. INDIA MCCAIN
Filing Date; 2/20/2024
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 11/16/2023
Attorney
District Attorney TERRY L LLOYD
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
ANYTIME BAIL BONDING, $7,500.00
64.) 24CR0048 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. PERRY YOUNG JR
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.} THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY 7/23/2023
Attorne
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
ANYTIME BAIL BONDING, $7.500.00
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MCDUFFIE SUPERIOR FELONY ARRAIGNMENTS--SENIOR JUDGE WILLIAM WOODRUM JR

May 10, 2024

65.) 24CRO049 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. BRITTNEY NICHOLE IVEY
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.} THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 10/30/2023
Attorney
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
WALKER, KEITH BERNARD $7,500.00
66.) 24CR0050 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. SAMMIE MACK BYRD
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE 4/2/2023
Attomey
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
BYRD, VICTOR LAMAR $6,000.00
67.) 24CR0051 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. MICHAEL BERNARD USRY
Filing Date: 2/26/2024
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE 5/20/2023
Count 2.) POSS OF DRUG RELATED OBJECT 5/20/2023
Attorney
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
ANYTIME BAIL BONDING, $4,050.00
68.} 24CR0052 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TARUS TERRELL BEAN
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.} POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE 7/20/2023
Count 2.} DUI (LESS SAFE) (DRUGS) 7/20/2023
Attorney
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
ANYTIME BAIL BONDING, $5,100.00
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MCDUFFIE SUPERIOR FELONY ARRAIGNMENTS--SENIOR JUDGE WILLIAM WOODRUM JR

May 10, 2024
69.) 24CRO053 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. BRANDON ALEXANDER MOOCRE
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF COCAINE 10/23/2022
Attorney
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
ANYTIME BAIL BONDING, $7.500.00
70.) 24CR0054 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DONTAVIOUS ANTONIO MURRAY
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) THEFT BY TAKING - FELONY 10/20/2023
Attormne
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
MOSS, DEONA $9,250.00
71.) 24CR0055 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JUSTIN LAND
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE 1/18/2022
Count 2.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE IV CONTROLLED 1/18/2022
SUBSTANCE
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant JED ATEN
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
ANYTIME BAIL BONDING, $6,000.00
72) 24CR0956 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. FRANK ARTHUR PEARSON
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF COCAINE 9/19/2022

Atiorney

District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS

BONDSMAN BOND AMT
ANYTIME BAIL BONDING, $3,000.00
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MCDUFFIE SUPERIOR FELONY ARRAIGNMENTS--SENIOR JUDGE WILLIAM WOODRUM JR

May 10, 2024
73.) 24CRO057 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. MICHAEL THOMAS
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) POSS OF COCAINE WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE 11/5/2022
Count 2.) OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICER 11/5/2022
Attorney
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
ANYTIME BAIL BONDING, $26,050.00
74.) 24CR0O058 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DARIOUS DWAYNE HEARD
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) POSS OF MARIJUANA, MORE THAN AN OUNCE 5/22/2023
Count 2.) POSS OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A 5/22/2023
FELONY
Altorney
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
Attorney for Defendant CHARLES H S LYONS il
3 N t BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
75.) 24CR0059 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. VELORA MICHELE LEWIS
Filing Date: 2/20/2024
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE 4/8/2023
Attorney
District Attorney MEGAN ADAMS
BONDSMAN BEOND AMT BOND DATE
ANYTIME BAIL BONDING, $3,000.00
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